)over ZOUDOOUEZSIDET NOX OOлссоинт HUHDER: 26 60 REFERENCE: (Sub Account) DATE: Services Document CXIS REQUESTOR INNEL: ADDRESS: (\_\_\_\_\_) (\_\_ TELEPHONE ) uxt ( 32 CONTACT HANDLE ••• LATION 07 III, Inc. CORPORATION NAME: DOCUMENT NUMBER: (if applicable) Voolyar. AUTHORIZATION: CERTIFIED COPY (1-9) CERTIFICATE OF STATUS (1-9) 600005064516--1i. PLATH STAMPED COPY Call Mnen Roady After 4:00 Call if Problum Walk In 1111 Halt Pick Up Hall Out



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

March 15, 2002

LEXIS

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: III, INC. Ref. Number: W02000006521

We have received your document for III, INC. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$70.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

You have chosen the alternate name "FIELDWORKS". Please add a corporate suffix to this name. Add INC., INCORPORATED, CORP., CORPORATION, CO., or COMPANY.

ALSO, please address the issue of the PENALTY FEES. As stated in our letter of 3/7/02, it appears to us that this corporation needs to pay \$1,150.00 in penalty fees in addition the the \$70.00 filing fee.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 502A00015680

ONCLOS

02

02 MAR 18 AM 11: 11 DIVISION OF CERTERATION



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State COV(ection concerned Resolution concerned Action of the state Act

March 7, 2002

LEXIS

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: III, INC. Ref. Number: W02000006521

We have received your document for III, INC. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$70.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained for the following:

The name designated in your document is not available. Therefore, the corporation must adopt an alternate name for use in the state of Florida. To adopt an alternate name the corporation must submit a corporate resolution by the board of directors adopting the alternate name for use in the state of Florida. Please note the corporate resolution must be signed by the chairman, vice chairman, or an officer of the corporation. The alternate name must contain a corporate suffix. Such suffixes include: Corporation, Corp., Incorporated, Inc., Company, and CO.

Please RETURN ALL DOCUMENTATION to the ATTENTION of the DOCUMENT SPECIALIST indicated.

ALSO, the application indicates that the corporation has been transacting business in Florida since April 1, 2001. If this is a mistake, then an affidavit will have to be submitted explaining the mistake. If it is not a mistake, then penalty fees are owed.

Pursuant to section 607.1502(4), 617.1502(4) or 608.502(4), Florida Statutes, this office collects a civil penalty of \$1000 for each year this entity transacted business or conducted its affairs in Florida prior to qualification and the appropriate annual report/uniform business report fees that would have been due this office had the entity qualified the year it began operations in this state. The amount due this office to cover both annual report/uniform business report and penalty fees is \$1,150.00.

If you have any questions control the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6914. 31VIS 30 INTWICTOR

Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 302A00013930

SECENED

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

	•				•
•			- /		
•			. <b>.</b> .	22	
			AL AL		
RE	SOLUTION OF B	OARD OF D	IRECTORS		
	Plance	print or type)		EF. CF. PH	
				1000	
I, the undersigned	KENNETH R. KO	ST	do hereby centi	fy Pri P	
	(N imc)	· ·		-	
		r <del>r</del> ezí			
that this Resolution of	f the Board of Directors of	L, INC.			
	(Corposate Na	ame)			
a corporation duly org	ganized and existing under the law	is of the State of Kans	as	•	
was duly adopted on	March .		. 2002	-	
		····			
Be it recolved that	III, Inc.			•	
Be it resolved, that		(Corporate Name)		•	
		•	reby adopts the name	.•	-
organized and existing	g in the State ofKansas	•	reby adopts the name		
	g in the State ofKansas	•	reby adopts the name		
organized and existing Fieldworks	g in the State ofKansas	•			
organized and existing Fieldworks	g in the State of Kansas	•			
organized and existing Fieldworks	g in the State of Kansas , Inc.	, he	for use in Florida		
organized and existing Fieldworks	g in the State of <u>Kansas</u> , Inc. , 2002 Signature of either Chairma	, he	for use in Florida		
organized and existing Fieldworks	g in the State of <u>Kansas</u> , Inc. , 2002 Signature of either Chairma	, he	for use in Florida		
organized and existing Fieldworks	g in the State of <u>Kansas</u> , Inc. , 2002 Signature of either Chairma	, he	for use in Florida		
organized and existing Fieldworks	g in the State of <u>Kansas</u> , Inc. , 2002 Signature of either Chairma	, he	for use in Florida		
organized and existing Fieldworks	g in the State of <u>Kansas</u> , Inc. , 2002 Signature of either Chairma <u>KENNETH</u> M Type or	n, Vice Chairman or any R. Kost Seck	for use in Florida		
organized and existing Fieldworks	g in the State of <u>Kansas</u> , <u>Inc.</u> , 2002 Signature of either Chairma <u>KENNETH</u> N Type or Make checks payable to Florida Division of	n, Vice Chairman or any R. Kost Seck	for use in Florida		

···· · ·····

County of Johnson State of Kansas

AFFIDAVIT

Comes now affiant and upon being duly sworn states as follows:

- 1. Affiant is over 18 years of age.
- 2. Affiant is personally familiar with the facts recited in this Affidavit.

) ss.

- 3. Affiant is duly authorized corporate secretary for III, Inc., a Kansas corporation.
- 4. In an application, assigned reference number W02000006521 to the Florida Department of State, a typographical error was committed in that the year 2001, rather than 2002, appeared in regard to the date that III, Inc. commenced doing business.
- 5. III, Inc. was incorporated in Kansas on February 19, 2002, and has not done business in Florida.
- 6. III, Inc. wishes to commence operations in Florida on or after April 1, 2002.
- 7. The mistake which appears on this application is that "2001" appeared instead of "2002."

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NAUGHT.

Kenneth R. Kost, affiant Secretary III, Inc.

Acknowledgment

Subscribed and sworn before me this 13 day of March, 2002, in Olathe, Johnson County, Kansas.

any a Notary Public

My commission expires: 12/12/05

SHAWNA MITCHELL Notary Public - State of Kansas My Appt. Expires 12-12-05



## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

A M L A

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

······································
_
· · · · · · · · ·
• •
「「「」」「「「」」「「」」「」」「」」「」」「」」「」」「」」「」」「」」「
for surveying in apping.
·

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

X		notily	
Ŧ		Registered agent's signature)	
Lyn	Stilev	🕺 Assistant Sector	

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors: (Street address ONLY - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

A. DIRECTORS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Chairman: Address: Michael S. Adkins Director: 9332 West 116th Terrace, Overland Park, Kansas 66210 Address: Robert J. Peterson Director: 9108 West 113th Street, Overland Park, Kansas 66210 Address: -1\_\_\_ Kenneth R. Kost Director: 863 Rock Creek Road, Pomona, Kansas 65076 Address: B. OFFICERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable) President: Michael S. Adkins . ..... 9332 West 116th Terrace, Overland Park, Kansas 66210 Address: · · · · · · · · Vice President: Robert J. Peterson \* 9108 West 113th Street, Overland Park, Kansas 66210 Address: \_ 1.1.1.1 Kenneth R. Kost Secretary: 863 Rock Creek Road, Pomona, Kansas 66076 Address: . . . . . · • • ..... Kenneth R. Kost Treasurer; 863 Rock Creek Road, Pomona, Kansas 66076 Address: NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. e ,; (Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application) Kost Secretary (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application) 14. Kenneth R . . . .

